
LOTS 3 & 4 NAUVOO ACRES S/D

ORB 597-691, 815-730, 970-1368

ODOM RANDALL W
737 SW ZIERKE DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-16-02721-005
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRYSTAL LAVERN ODOM A

RANDALL WAYNE ODOM

0970/1368 12/13/2002 WD Q I 06 21,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ODOM

RANDALL WAYNE & CRY
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23577 SFR 519 09/07/2005

14942 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/15/1999

2001HX Base Yr

737 SW ZIERKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,234 112.3260 125.81 281,060 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1841

BAS 1,841 100 1,841 187,609

FGR 528 55 290 29,553

FOP 144 30 43 4,382

FSP 149 40 60 6,115

2,662 2,234 227,659

BAS= W12 S35 E13 FOP= S1 E18 N8 W18 S7$ N7 E18 FGR=  S24 E22
N24 W22$ E24 N19 W2 N15  U3 L3  W8  D3 L3   L3 U3  W7 FSP= N2
W17 S10 E12  R2 U2  N3  R3 U3  $  D3 L3  S3  D3 L2  W12$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 130.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 585

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 648.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,620

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,320

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

7,825

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 22,500.00 16,875.00 16,875

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 22,500.00 16,875.00 16,875


